Force Measurement
Testing Systems
The Better Solution
FMS500 FMS1000
FMS2500 FMS5000
Starrett Innovation.
Helping You Make Your Products Better.
Our new Starrett force measurement systems exemplify the craftsmanship and quality synonymous with all Starrett products. Since

These Starrett sensors are environmentally
sealed making them more suitable for
applications where dirt, dust or other
environmental conditions may be present.
Capacities range from 200N (50 lbf) to 5kN
(1124 lbf).
FLC-E
“Economy” Series
Starrett economy sensors are ideal for most
force measurement applications.  Available
in capacities up to 5000N (1124 lbf), they
have a safe overload of 150% full scale.
PREMIUM FLC Series Load Cells
Model Capacity
FLC-5P 5N / 1lbf / 0.5kgf
FLC-10P 10N / 2lbf / 1kgf
FLC-25P 25N / 5lbf / 2.5kgf
FLC-50P 50N / 11lbf / 5kgf
FLC-100P 100N / 22lbf / 10kgf
FLC-250P 250N / 56lbf / 25kgf
Resolution is 10,000:1
SEALED FLC Series Load Cells
Model Capacity
FLC-500 500N / 112lbf / 50kgf
FLC-1000 1000N / 225lbf / 100kgf
FLC-2KN 2000N / 450lbf / 200kgf
FLC-5KN 5000N / 1125lbf / 500kgf
Resolution is 10,000:1
ECONOMY FLC Series Load Cells
Model Capacity
FLC-50E 50N / 11lbf / 5kgf
FLC-100E 100N / 22lbf / 10kgf
FLC-200E 200N / 44lbf / 20kgf
FLC-500E 500N / 112lbf / 50kgf
FLC-1000E 1000N / 225lbf / 100kgf
FLC-2000E 2000N / 450lbf / 200kgf
FLC-5000E 5000N / 1124lbf / 500kgf
Resolution is 10,000:1
• ±0.1% Measurement Accuracy
• Temperature Compensated
• TEDs Identification per IEEE 1451.4